Sr. No

O 00N O ULl A WN -

N NNRRRRRRRBRRR
N R, O WLWOWNOOUID WN R O

Description
Valve, Double angle O-ring
Valve,white lightning
Piston, DUAL DURO
Piston, FAIL SAFE NITRILE BUNA-N7
Piston, SERIES L
Piston, BULL DOG
Piston, TRIPLEX MUD PUMP
Piston, GREEN DUO
Piston, SERB
Piston, DUAL DURO
Piston, DUAL DURO
Piston, BULL DOG
SEAT,VALVE
SEAT,VALVE
LINERS CERAMIC
LINERS CERAMIC
LINERS CERAMIC
LINERS CERAMIC
LINERS STEEL
LINERS STEEL
LINERS STEEL
LINERS STEEL

Joren Marine \
Marine Equipment t’

Mud Pump 12 P 160 spares parts

Size Part No.
SWR052050200
60155042
7 INCH 89-BDD
7 INCH 89-BFS
7 INCH I70HL14 /012180618
6-1/2 INCH 87-BDB
6-1/2 INCH 87-BFS
6-1/2 INCH 87-BDD
6 INCH 85-BFS
6 INCH 85-BDD
5-1/2 INCH 83-BDB / 83-25ADD
6 INCH 85 BDB
SWR051429900
61102505
5-1/2 INCH 1376ZIR3
6 INCH 7466600
6-1/2 INCH 7466650
7 INCH 1376ZIR9
5-1/2 INCH $525954
6 INCH 05466600HP
7 INCH 05466700HP

6-1/2 INCH

Model
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

PLUG

GLAND
GASKET COVER MAIN FRAME SLUSH PUMP
BOLT, BEARING SUPPORT
RUBBER, SPONGE
INSERT,VALVE (RINGS)
BOLT,STUD
NUT,PISTON LINK
ROD, POWER END
ROD,PISTON
LINK, RELEASE
ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE
CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD
GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING
SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR
GATE VALVE
GATE VALVE
SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE
SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE
KONG, GLOVES
REPAIR KIT, PLUG VALVE
REPAIR KIT, PLUG VALVE

PLUG

HOSE,ASSY SAE HYDRAULIC

3X16 X2 INCH

1-1/2 X 7-1/2 INCH

1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH

FP-700
2 INCH
2 INCH

5INCH

2 INCH (10K)
1X2
2
MUD SYSTEM AUXILLARY PUMP

4676-6A
4597
1292095
1292024
7817170
H-DD-7B
2808015
30003600
31000600
31000300
30000002
1292253
4017-65
4776-R

1025200 - 2572140
79266 (SERIAL NO)
SWR0513744 / 051479000

3248745 / 3208508
869692
LX9061

MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
MUD PUMPS 12-P-160



Manufacturer
FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
MIS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
NOV
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
NOV
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
NOV
NOV
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

Quantity (APPROXIMATELY)
38 PIECES
07 PIECES
15 PIECES
15 PIECES
09 PIECES
28 PIECES
15 PIECES
21 PIECES
18 PIECES
32 PIECES
24 PIECES
24 PIECES
32 PIECES
30 PIECES
9 PIECES

1 PIECE
5 PIECES
3 PIECES
14 PIECES
5 PIECES
5 PIECES
2 PIECES

COLOUR

ORANGE
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK & BLUE
BLACK
GREEN
BLACK

ORANGE

ORANGE

BLACK & BLUE



SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

NOV

SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS

SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS

DEMCO

FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES

SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS

KONG

FMC WECO

3 PIECES
1 PIECE
2 PIECES
3 PIECES
3 PIECES
15 RINGS
5 BOLTS
35 NUTS
3 PIECES
3 PIECES
5 PIECES
3 PIECES
5 BOX
2 PIECES
2 BOX
1 VALVE
1 VALVE
23 SPRINGS
4 PIECE
12 PAIRS
1 BOX
3 BOX
1 BOX
1 PIECE



	Sheet1

