

## Mud Pump 12 P 160 spares parts

Sr. No	Description	Size	Part No.	Model
1	Valve, Double angle O-ring		SWR052050200	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
2	Valve, white lightning		60155042	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
3	Piston, DUAL DURO	7 INCH	89-BDD	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
4	Piston, FAIL SAFE NITRILE BUNA-N7	7 INCH	89-BFS	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
5	Piston, SERIES L	7 INCH	170HL14 / 012180618	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
6	Piston, BULL DOG	6-1/2 INCH	87-BDB	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
7	Piston, TRIPLEX MUD PUMP	6-1/2 INCH	87-BFS	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
8	Piston, GREEN DUO	6-1/2 INCH	87-BDD	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
9	Piston, SERB	6 INCH	85-BFS	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
10	Piston, DUAL DURO	6 INCH	85-BDD	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
11	Piston, DUAL DURO	5-1/2 INCH	83-BDB / 83-25ADD	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
12	Piston, BULL DOG	6 INCH	85 BDB	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
13	SEAT, VALVE		SWR051429900	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
14	SEAT, VALVE		61102505	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
15	LINERS CERAMIC	5-1/2 INCH	1376ZIR3	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
16	LINERS CERAMIC	6 INCH	7466600	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
17	LINERS CERAMIC	6-1/2 INCH	7466650	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
18	LINERS CERAMIC	7 INCH	1376ZIR9	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
19	LINERS STEEL	5-1/2 INCH	SS25954	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
20	LINERS STEEL	6 INCH	05466600HP	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
21	LINERS STEEL	7 INCH	05466700HP	MUD PUMPS 12-P-160
22	LINERS STEEL	6-1/2 INCH		MUD PUMPS 12-P-160

24       GLAND       4597       MUD PUMPS 1         25       GASKET COVER MAIN FRAME SLUSH PUMP       1292095       MUD PUMPS 1         26       BOLT, BEARING SUPPORT       1292024       MUD PUMPS 1         27       RUBBER, SPONGE       3 X 16 X 2 INCH       7817170       MUD PUMPS 1         28       INSERT, VALVE (RINGS)       H-DD-7B       MUD PUMPS 1         30       NUT, PISTON LINK       30003600       MUD PUMPS 1         31       ROD, POWER END       31000600       MUD PUMPS 1         32       ROD, POWER END       31000600       MUD PUMPS 1         33       LINK, RELEASE       30000002       MUD PUMPS 1         34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1292253       MUD PUMPS 1         34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH       4017-65       MUD PUMPS 1         36       GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING       4776-R       MUD PUMPS 1         37       SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR       FP-700         38       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       J025200 - 2572140         39       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       SWR0513744 / 051479000         41       SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE       5 INCH         42       KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
26       BOLT, BEARING SUPPORT       1292024       MUD PUMPS 1         27       RUBBER, SPONGE       3 X 16 X 2 INCH       7817170       MUD PUMPS 1         28       INSERT,VALVE (RINGS)       H-DD-7B       MUD PUMPS 1         29       BOLT,STUD       1-1/2 X 7-1/2 INCH       2808015       MUD PUMPS 1         30       NUT,PISTON LINK       30003600       MUD PUMPS 1         31       ROD, POWER END       31000300       MUD PUMPS 1         32       ROD,PISTON       31000300       MUD PUMPS 1         33       LINK, RELEASE       30000002       MUD PUMPS 1         34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1292253       MUD PUMPS 1         35       CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD       1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH       4017-65       MUD PUMPS 1         36       GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING       4776-R       MUD PUMPS 1         37       SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR       FP-700         38       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       J025200 - 2572140         39       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       79266 (SERIAL NO)         40       SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE       5 INCH         42       KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
RUBBER, SPONGE   3 X 16 X 2 INCH   7817170   MUD PUMPS 1	S 12-P-160
1-1/2 x 7-1/2 inch   2808015   MUD PUMPS 1	S 12-P-160
BOLT,STUD	S 12-P-160
30	S 12-P-160
31       ROD, POWER END       31000600       MUD PUMPS 1         32       ROD,PISTON       31000300       MUD PUMPS 1         33       LINK, RELEASE       30000002       MUD PUMPS 1         34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1292253       MUD PUMPS 1         35       CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD       1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH       4017-65       MUD PUMPS 1         36       GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING       4776-R       MUD PUMPS 1         37       SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR       FP-700         38       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       J025200 - 2572140         39       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       79266 (SERIAL NO)         40       SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE       5 INCH         42       KONG, GLOVES       5 INCH	S 12-P-160
32       ROD,PISTON       31000300       MUD PUMPS 1         33       LINK, RELEASE       30000002       MUD PUMPS 1         34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1292253       MUD PUMPS 1         35       CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD       1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH       4017-65       MUD PUMPS 1         36       GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING       4776-R       MUD PUMPS 1         37       SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR       FP-700         38       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       J025200 - 2572140         39       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       79266 (SERIAL NO)         40       SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE       5 INCH         41       SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE       5 INCH         42       KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
33 LINK, RELEASE 30000002 MUD PUMPS 1 34 ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE 1292253 MUD PUMPS 1 35 CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD 1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH 4017-65 MUD PUMPS 1 36 GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING 4776-R MUD PUMPS 1 37 SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR FP-700 38 GATE VALVE 2 INCH J025200 - 2572140 39 GATE VALVE 2 INCH 79266 (SERIAL NO) 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
34       ADAPTER, CONNECTOR DISCHARGE       1292253       MUD PUMPS 1         35       CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD       1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH       4017-65       MUD PUMPS 1         36       GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING       4776-R       MUD PUMPS 1         37       SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR       FP-700         38       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       J025200 - 2572140         39       GATE VALVE       2 INCH       79266 (SERIAL NO)         40       SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE       SWR0513744 / 051479000         41       SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE       5 INCH         42       KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
35 CAPSCREW, SOCKET HEAD 1-1/8 X 4-1/2 INCH 4017-65 MUD PUMPS 1 36 GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING 4776-R MUD PUMPS 1 37 SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR FP-700 38 GATE VALVE 2 INCH J025200 - 2572140 39 GATE VALVE 2 INCH 79266 (SERIAL NO) 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
36 GUIDE, VALVE WITH BUSHING 37 SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR 38 GATE VALVE 39 GATE VALVE 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 42 KONG, GLOVES 4776-R MUD PUMPS 1 4776-R MUD PU	S 12-P-160
37 SENSOR, GAS DETECTOR FP-700 38 GATE VALVE 2 INCH J025200 - 2572140 39 GATE VALVE 2 INCH 79266 (SERIAL NO) 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
38 GATE VALVE 2 INCH J025200 - 2572140 39 GATE VALVE 2 INCH 79266 (SERIAL NO) 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	S 12-P-160
39 GATE VALVE 2 INCH 79266 (SERIAL NO) 40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	
40 SPRING, CRABON STEEL VALVE SWR0513744 / 051479000 41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	
41 SEAT, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 INCH 42 KONG, GLOVES	
42 KONG, GLOVES	
43 REPAIR KIT, PLUG VALVE 2 INCH (10K) 3248745 / 3208508	
44 REPAIR KIT, PLUG VALVE 1 X 2 869692	
45 PLUG 2 LX9061	
46 HOSE,ASSY SAE HYDRAULIC MUD SYSTEM AUXILLARY PUMP	

Manufacturer	Quantity (APPROXIMATELY)	COLOUR
FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	38 PIECES	
MIS	07 PIECES	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	15 PIECES	ORANGE
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	15 PIECES	BLACK
NOV	09 PIECES	BLACK
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	28 PIECES	BLACK & BLUE
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	15 PIECES	BLACK
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	21 PIECES	GREEN
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	18 PIECES	BLACK
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	32 PIECES	ORANGE
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	24 PIECES	ORANGE
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	24 PIECES	BLACK & BLUE
FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	32 PIECES	
NOV	30 PIECES	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	9 PIECES	
NOV	1 PIECE	
NOV	5 PIECES	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	3 PIECES	
NOV	14 PIECES	
NOV	5 PIECES	
NOV	5 PIECES	
NOV	2 PIECES	

SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	3 PIECES	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	1 PIECE	
NOV	2 PIECES	
NOV	3 PIECES	
NOV	3 PIECES	
NOV	15 RINGS	
	5 BOLTS	
	35 NUTS	
	3 PIECES	
NOV	3 PIECES	
	5 PIECES	
	3 PIECES	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	5 BOX	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	2 PIECES	
	2 BOX	
DEMCO	1 VALVE	
FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	1 VALVE	
SOUTHWEST OILFIELD PRODUCTS	23 SPRINGS	
	4 PIECE	
KONG	12 PAIRS	
	1 BOX	
	3 BOX	
FMC WECO	1 BOX	
	1 PIECE	